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SM 1982. Skdvde 18-22 augusti 1982

Arrangor:Billingens Ballongklubb
Tavlingsledare: Per Helmerson

NAMN, Férnamn
CEDERLUND, Tommy
SUNDQVIST, Lars
MADSEN, Axel
GUNNARSSON, Bengt
BALKEDAL, Jan
KARLSTROM, Kenneth
HERRSTROM, Per-Ake
WASEN, Hakan
DAHLSTRAND, Stig
FRIBORG, Christer
GRUBBSTROM, John
OLOFSSON, Gosta
LINDQVIST, Per-Ola
GUSTAFSSON, Sigurd
MYRTOFT, Pedro
KARLSSON, Sven
LILJA, Ingemar

Piloter
Deltavlingar
Flygningar
Klubbar

Klubb
Ballongkompaniet
Askims BK

BK Andrée

BK Andrée
SBKTM

Chalmers B Corps
Ballongkompaniet
Ballongexperterna
Billingens BK
Partille BK

SBKTM

St Helena BK

BK Atila
Danderyds BK
Askims BK
Chalmers B Corps
BK Atila

17
4
4

11

Total
3.402 VM 46
2.650
2.543
2.509 VM 9
2.362 VM 5
2.271 VM 27
2.213
2.150
2.148
1.905
1.561 VM 59
1.443
988 VM 44
611
389
195
160
29.500

F1
F2
F3
F4

1983 Klubb rank
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Deltavling 1
Deltavling 2
Deltavling 3
Deltavling 4

Klubb
Ballongkompaniet
BK Andrée
Ballongexperterna
Billingens BK
SBKTM

Partille BK

Askims BK

St Helena BK
Chalmers B Corps
Danderyds BK

BK Atila

medeltal

701,9
631,5
537,5
537,0
490,4
476,3
379,9
360,8
308,3
152,8
143,5

piloter poéang
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5.615
5.052
2.150
2.148
3.923
1.905
3.039
1.443
2.466
611
1.148
29.500



